AGENDA
Monday — July 6%, 2020
8:00 P.M.
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1) OPENING

2) Minutes from Previous Meeting & Approval

3) Adoption of Agenda

4) Oral Questions of Persons Attending

5) Correspondence & Motions:

a) Hilton Mines - Zoning
b) By-Law # 311A.1 — Fences
c) Fire Truck
d) Lot#5801231 - CPTAQ Authorization Request
e) Ministry of Transport — Stéphane Lauzon — Snow Removal Contract
Received:
1) Helen McCredie — Tax Relief Request
2) MRC Warden - Jane Toller — Response to Resolution # 20-05-51
3) Cégep Heritage College — Greg Graham — Fall Programs
4) Samuel Montpetit - Resume
5) CDC - Michel Vallieres — Pontiac Study
6) Art Pontiac — Thank-you
7 MRC Pontiac — Joanne Dumouchel — Land Sale
8) MRC Pontiac — Alexandre Savoie-Perron — Flood Zones Action Plan
9) Biblio — Sylvie Thibault — Library Re-Opening
10) MRC Pontiac — Travis Ladouceur — Equilibration of the Assessment Role

Service Canada — Call for Proposals — Enabling Accessibility Fund



Sent Out:

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

30)
31)
32)
33)
34)
35)
36)

Resolution # 20-06-56 — Bristol Market

Resolution # 20-06-57 — Library Protocol

Resolution # 20-06-59 — Subdivision

Resolution # 20-06-60 — Subdivision

Lot # 5 800 860 - Nuisance

Lot # 5 800 863 — Unauthorized Trailers

Lot #5 799 870 — Non-Conformity of Commercial Use

Committee Reports

a)
b)

Questions Under Study or Unfinished:

a) Insurance
b) Composters
c) Sand Bagger

d)
e)

Financial Matters:

a) Detailed Account Listing
b) Financial Statement
c) Trial Balance

Items From Members of Council:

a) Brent — Human Resources

b)
c)

Miscellaneous:

a) Building Permits Issued
b) Mayor’s Correspondence

CLOSING



